(April 2019-March 2020)

LIST OF HOLIDAY FOR THE SESSION

Months Date Festival No. of Days
April 8..04.2019 (Monday) Sarhul 1
13.04.2019 (Saturday) Ram Navami 1
19.04.2019 (Friday) Good Friday 1
May 13.05.2019 (Monday) Summer Vacation 35
To 18.05.2019 (Sat) (including
Buddha Purnima for Office Sundays)
June 15.06.2019 (Saturday) 05.06.2019 Id-Ul-Fitre for Office
July 05.07.2019 (Friday) RKSS Approved Holiday 1
against Foundation Day
Celebration
August 12.08.2019 (Monday) Bakrid 1
15.08.2019 (Thursday) Raksha Bandhan 0
24.08.2019 (Saturday) Janmastami 1
September 09.09.2019 (Monday) Karma Puja 1
10.09.2019 (Tuesday) Muharram 1
October 4.10.2019 (Friday) D.P. Break 6
t0 09.10.2019 (Wednesday) (including
26.10.2019 (Saturday) | Diwali and Sundays)
to (including
November 02.11.2019 (Saturday) Chhath Break Sundays)
12.11.2019 (Tuesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti (Kartik Purnima) 1
December 25.12.2019 (Monday) 8
, (including
To Winter Break Sundays)
January 02.01.2020 (Thursday) .
15.01.2020 (Wednesday) | Makar Sankranti 1
February 21.02.2020 (Sunday) Maha Shivratri 1
March 09.03.2019 (Monday) Holi 3
to

11.03.2020 (Wednesday)




